NR Broodmare

40 Global Advantage
50 Belle Godiva

33 Kiss Me Tooma

4 Bridget Boko
6 Collect Tooma

8 Dolly Tooma
15 Flicka Tooma
49 Monigue Tooma

36 Jolly Tooma
32 Lastfrom U.S.Tooma

Love You (FR)
Prodigious (FR)

Dream Vacation (US)

Viking Kronos (IT)
Wall Street Banker (US)

Stallion 2023
Devilish Yankee (US) Hayden Hannover
M.T.Helenhoneybun Cash Gamble
Jument Dor Donato Hanover
Ulana Boko (US) Cash Gamble
Bambina Guard Cash Gamble

Tom Ridge (US)

Fantasy Sund

Windsong's Legacy Solide Girl
Dream Vacation (US) Ella Tooma
Super Arnie (US) Dolly Tooma

Crazed (US)

Falnos Gaiety

Hayden Hannover

Cash Gamble
S.J.'s Caviar

F6l datum
22 Feb 2024
30 Mar 2024
4 Apr 2024
14 Apr 2024
21 Apr 2024
3 May 2024
7 May 2024
10 May 2024
12 May 2024
3 Jun 2024

Hayden Hannover

Cash Gamble
S.J.'s Caviar

Gender
Colt
Colt
Filly
Filly
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Filly

A OWDN

Name

Underdog Tooma
Urban Cowboy Tooma
Uxie Tooma

Ulvi Tooma

Un poco Tooma
Unicorn Tooma

UFO Tooma
Untouchable Tooma
Uncle Toomma

US Tooma


https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts753836/pedigree
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts562580/pedigree
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts571914/pedigree
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?sire=17828381&dam=Global+advantage&breed=warm
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts739067/results
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts670752/pedigree
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts681487/pedigree
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Cash+Gamble&dam=belle+Godiva
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts736467/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts543528/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts411210/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
http://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Donato+Hanover&dam=kiss+me+tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts650303/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts202234/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts578633/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
http://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=cash+gamble&dam=Bridget+Boko
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts607612/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts198015/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts196561/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=cash+gamble&dam=Collect+Tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts625859/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts579267/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts48175/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?sire=17828381&dam=dolly+tooma&breed=warm
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts674473/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts579264/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts539734/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Donato+Hanover&dam=Flicka+Tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts750480/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts543528/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts648916/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Donato+Hanover&dam=Monique+Tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts731115/pedigree
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts161030/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts625859/pedigree
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Cash+Gamble&dam=jolly+tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts745859/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts679433/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts184872/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=S.J.%27s+Caviar&dam=Last+from+U.S.+Tooma

NR Broodmare
50 Belle Godiva

4 Bridget Boko

6 Collect Tooma
36 Jolly Tooma
33 Kiss Me Tooma
15 Flicka Tooma
49 Monigue Tooma
40 Global Advantage

8 Dolly Tooma
32 Lastfrom U.S.Tooma

Stallion 2023
Prodigious (FR) M.T.Helenhoneybun Cash Gamble
Viking Kronos (IT) Ulana Boko (US) Cash Gamble
Wall Street Banker (US) Bambina Guard Cash Gamble
Super Arnie (US) Dolly Tooma Cash Gamble
Dream Vacation (US) Jument D'or
Windsong's Legacy Solide Girl
Dream Vacation (US) Ella Tooma

Love You (FR)

Tom Ridge (US)
Crazed (US)

Devilish Yankee (US)

Hayden Hannover

Fantasy Sund
Falnos Gaiety

Hayden Hannover

S.J.'s Caviar

Expected foaling

30 Mar 2024
14 Apr 2024
21 Apr 2024
12 May 2024
4 Apr 2024
7 May 2024
10 May 2024
22 Feb 2024
3 May 2024
3 Jun 2024

Hayden Hannover

Cash Gamble
S.J.'s Caviar

Gender
Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Filly
Colt
Colt
Colt
Colt
Filly

P NWN

Name

Urban Cowboy Tooma
Ulvi Tooma

Un poco Tooma
Uncle Toomma

Uxie Tooma

UFO Tooma
Untouchable Tooma
Underdog Tooma
Unicorn Tooma

US Tooma


https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts739067/results
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts670752/pedigree
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts681487/pedigree
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Cash+Gamble&dam=belle+Godiva
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts650303/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts202234/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts578633/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
http://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=cash+gamble&dam=Bridget+Boko
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts607612/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts198015/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts196561/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=cash+gamble&dam=Collect+Tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts731115/pedigree
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts161030/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts625859/pedigree
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Cash+Gamble&dam=jolly+tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts736467/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts543528/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts411210/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
http://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Donato+Hanover&dam=kiss+me+tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts674473/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts579264/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts539734/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Donato+Hanover&dam=Flicka+Tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts750480/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts543528/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts648916/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=Donato+Hanover&dam=Monique+Tooma
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts753836/pedigree
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts562580/pedigree
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts571914/pedigree
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?sire=17828381&dam=Global+advantage&breed=warm
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts625859/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts579267/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts48175/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?sire=17828381&dam=dolly+tooma&breed=warm
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts745859/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts679433/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://sportapp.travsport.se/sportinfo/horse/ts184872/pedigree?origin=all&vintage=all&limit=all&grandpa=all&gender=all
https://blodbanken.nu/servlet/GetBBData?breed=warm&sire=S.J.%27s+Caviar&dam=Last+from+U.S.+Tooma
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